
200 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201
0720 0740 1640 1740

1645 1745
0727 0747 1647 1747
0735 0755 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1500 1655 1755
0738 0758 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1503 1658 1758
0742 0802 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1507 1704 1804

0805
0750 0810 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1615 1711 1811
0755 0815 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1520 1716 1816
0758 0818 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1523 1718 1818
0800 0820 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1525 1720 1820
0809 0824 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1529 1724 1824
0810
0814
0824

1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1726 1826
0834 0834
0839 0838 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1535 1730 1830

200 201 201 201 201 201 201
0720 1640 1740

1645 1745
0727 1647 1747
0735 0930 1130 1330 1500 1655 1755
0738 0933 1133 1333 1503 1658 1758
0742 0937 1137 1337 1507 1704 1804

0750 0945 1145 1345 1615 1711 1811
0755 0950 1150 1350 1520 1716 1816
0758 0953 1153 1353 1523 1718 1818
0800 0955 1155 1355 1525 1720 1820
0809 0959 1159 1359 1529 1724 1824
0810
0814
0824

1001 1201 1401 1726 1826
0834
0839 1005 1205 1405 1535 1730 1830

201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 201 200 200
0640 0730 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1530 1540 1745
0643 1540 1545 1750

0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348
1547 1752
1558 1803
1604 1809

0646 0735 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1543 1607 1812
0652 0739 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1548 1611 1816
0655 0744 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1550 1614 1819
0658 0748 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1553 1616 1821
0701 0751 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1558 1618 1823

0800
0711 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1608 1628 1833
0715 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1611 1632 1837
0717 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1613 1634 1839
0721 1618 1638 1843
0725 1622 1642 1847
0732 1629 1649 1854

201 201 201 200 200
0845 1045 1245 1540 1745

1545 1750
0848 1048 1248

1547 1752
1558 1803
1604 1809

0851 1051 1251 1607 1812
0855 1055 1255 1611 1816
0857 1057 1257 1614 1819
0900 1100 1300 1616 1821
0905 1105 1305 1618 1823

0915 1115 1315 1628 1833
0918 1118 1318 1632 1837
0920 1120 1320 1634 1839

1638 1843
1642 1847
1649 1854

Thetford Bus Interchange (Stand D)
Thetford Sainsburys
Santon Downham St Mary's Church
Brandon Lingheath Road
Brandon Old Forge Court
Brandon Pond Lane
Brandon IES Breckland School
Lakenheath Post Box
Lakenheath Pashford Close
Lakenheath North Road
Eriswell Lords Walk
Holywell Row Holywell Farm
Beck Row Parkside
Beck Row Barleycorn Way
West Row Neve Gardens
Mildenhall Clare Close
Mildenhall Mildenhall Hub
Mildenhall Bus Station (Stand B)

Mildenhall Bus Station (Stand B)
Mildenhall Mildenhall Hub
Mildenhall Clare Close
West Row Neve Gardens
Beck Row Barleycorn Way
Beck Row Parkside
Holywell Row Holywell Farm
Eriswell Lords Walk
Lakenheath North Road
Lakenheath Pashford Close
Lakenheath Post Box
Brandon IES Breckland School
Brandon Pond Lane
Brandon Old Forge Court
Brandon Lingheath Road
Santon Downham St Mary’s Church
Thetford Sainsburys
Thetford Bus Interchange (Stand D)

Thetford

Thetford

Brandon

Brandon

Lakenheath

Lakenheath

Mildenhall

Mildenhall

coachservicesltd.co.uk

01842 821509

200

200

201

201

Mondays to Fridays Saturdays

Mondays to Fridays

there is no service on Sundays or public holidaysbus times valid from 
27th May 2024

Saturdays

this bus runs on
schooldays only

@coachservices


